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The PF is a bottom trawl door made by Morgere®.
This trawl door allows a great stability. It's the first trawl door multi-foils.

v~ EASY TO USE
v MADE FOR SHALLOW WATER
v~ STRAIGHT SHAPE AND GREAT STABILITY

v~ EXTRA WEIGHTS ON REQUEST
v/ REDUCED WEAR
v CUSTOMISABLE SIZE & WEIGHT
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Average Weight (kg)
Specific weight on request

0.67 70

1.2 130
1.52 170
1.88 270
2.28 350
2.72 450
3.19 600
3.71 750
4.76 950
4.68 1050
5.13 1150
5.45 1250
5.78 1350
6.56 1850
6.98 1900
7.66 2100
8.55 2400
9.29 2700
11.12 3250

AREA & WEIGHT ON REQUEST
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